

18219 Flint Hill Dr., Katy TX 77449 281.660.0064 www.runningravens.com

To Whom It May Concern:

The Cy-Fair Running Ravens organization has been granted a 501(c) (3)determination letter; issued from the Internal Revnue Service. The "I.R.S" now recognizes the Cy-Fair Running Ravens as a Tax-Exempt organization, and can operate freely with-in all rules and guidelines established by the Internal Revenue Service as such.

501(c)(3) Information: Cy-Fair Running Ravens

27-3655439 18219 Flint Hill Dr.

Katy, TX 77449

Sincerely,

Alberto Escobar President

Cy-Fair Running Ravens

ORGANIZATION SEAL



The organization shall not conduct direct or indirectly any gaming. The term gaming includes: Bingo, Lotteries, Pull-Tabs pari-mutuel betting, Calcutta wagering, pickle jars, punch boards, tip boards, tip jars, casino games, sports betting.